
DEPARTURE DATE DAYS TOUR

January

Fri-22-Jan 4 Bournemouth Breakaway

February

Fri-12-Feb 4 Torquay Treat

Fri-12-Feb 4 Snowsdrops at Dunham Massey

Fri-12-Feb 4 German Carnival on the Rhine

Fri-12-Feb 8 Lake Garda & Venice at Carnival Time

Fri-12-Feb 8 Winter Glacier Express

March

Fri-05-Mar 4 Early Cosy Cotswolds & Georgian Bath

Fri-05-Mar 4 Early Paignton

Fri-05-Mar 4 Early Newquay

Fri-05-Mar 4 Allo 'Allo Entertainment Weekend

Fri-05-Mar 8 Winter Glacier Express

Fri-05-Mar 8 Bavarian Winter Adventure

Fri-12-Mar 4 Doc Martin Country Winter Warmer

Fri-12-Mar 4 Early Torquay

Fri-12-Mar 4 Cosy Cornwall / Looe

Fri-12-Mar 4 Medieval York

Fri-19-Mar 4 Yorkshire Winter Warmer

Fri-19-Mar 4 Country & Western in North Wales

April

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Looe

Fri-02-April 4 Easter on the Isle of Wight

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Disneyland Paris 

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Snowdonia

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Suffolk

Fri-02-April 4 Chester at Easter

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in the Wye Valley

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in the Malvern Hills

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Eastbourne

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Weymouth

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in the Cotswolds

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in North Wales

Fri-02-April 4 Easter in Babbacombe

Fri-02-April 4 French Easter & Châteaux

Fri-02-April 5 Easter on the Rhine 

Fri-02-April 5 Easter in the Dutch Bulbfields

Fri-02-April 5 Easter in Sidmouth (Bed, Bucks, Herts, Oxon only)

Fri-09-April 4 Dutch Bulbfields & Keukenhof Gardens

Fri-09-April 4 BBC & Salford Quays

Sun-11-April 5 Dutch Bulbfields & Keukenhof Gardens

Sun-11-April 5 Tulip Festival in Normandy

Sun-11-April 5 Gems of Northumbria
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DEPARTURE DATE DAYS TOUR
Sun-11-April 5 Cream of Cornwall - Newquay

Fri-16-April 4 Dutch Bulbfields & Keukenhof Gardens

Fri-16-April 4 RHS Cardiff Flower Show

Fri-16-April 4 Torquay - Belgrave Sands

Mon-19-April 5 Dutch Bulbfields & Keukenhof Gardens

Mon-19-April 5 St Agnes & Doc Martin Country 

Mon-19-April 5 Queens Hotel Paignton

Fri-23-April 4 Dutch Bulbfields & Keukenhof Gardens

Fri-23-April 4 Beautiful Bruges

Fri-30-April 4 The Garden of England / Kent Coast

Fri-30-April 4 4* Chateau Weekend

Fri-30-April 4 Luxembourg & Roman Trier

May

Mon-03-May 5 Torquay - Headland Hotel

Mon-03-May 5 Weymouth & Delightful Dorset

Sun-09-May 5 Tenby

Sun-09-May 5 Gems of Northumbria

Sun-09-May 5 North Wales - Country & Western

Sun-09-May 5 Lake District - Coach, Boat & Goat TBC

Fri-14-May 4 Harrogate & The Dales

Fri-14-May 4 Yorkshire Magic

Fri-14-May 4 New Forest & Mid Hants Railway

Fri-14-May 4 Historic Portsmouth & Solent Saunter

Fri-07-May 9 Scottish Adventure - Orkney & Shetland

Sun-16-May 2 One Night - Sounds of 60s & 70s

Sun-16-May 2 One Night - My Life as a Tiller Girl

Sun-16-May 5 Lake District 

Sun-16-May 5 Elegant Eastbourne  

Sun-16-May 5 Liverpool & Port Sunlight

Sun-16-May 5 Sidmouth - Kingswood & Devoran

Sun-16-May 8 Hebrides & Highlands

Sun-16-May 8 Lake Garda 'All Inclusive'

Fri-21-May 4 Liverpool Beatles Weekend

Fri-21-May 4 Annevoie Water Gardens Venetian Festival

Fri-21-May 4 Candlelit Chateau & Versailles

Fri-21-May 4 Fortress Europe WW2

Mon-24-May 5 Little Trains of Wales

Mon-24-May 5 North Wales Explorer

Mon-24-May 5 Chester, Peaks & Crich Tramway Village

Mon-24-May 5 Beautiful Bournemouth

Fri-28-May 3 Chelsea Flower Show

Fri-28-May 3 Solos - Bath 

Fri-28-May 3 Cotswolds Weekend

Fri-28-May 4 Bristol & Bath Weekend

Fri-28-May 4 Heritage & History in Durham

Fri-28-May 4 Lincolnshire Houses & Gardens

Fri-28-May 4 Sandringham & The Norfolk Broads

Fri-28-May 4 Beautiful Bruges
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DEPARTURE DATE DAYS TOUR
Fri-28-May 9 Costa Brava Santa Susanna

Sun-30-May 7 West Cork Rover

Sun-30-May 7 Cream of Cornwall - Newquay

Mon-31-May 5 Isle of Wight

Mon-31-May 5 Welsh Borders - Steam & Cruise

Mon-31-May 5 Jewel of the North Devon Coast - Ilfracombe

Mon-31-May 5 Scarborough - Yorkshire Coast & Country

Mon-31-May 5 Cardiff & Royal Mint

Mon-31-May 5 Loire Valley

Mon-31-May 5 Black Forest & Alsace Wine Route

Mon-31-May 8 Austrian Lakes

June

Fri-04-Jun 9 Historic Italy

Fri-04-Jun 9 Enchanting Spain - Cantabria

Sun-06-Jun 7 Belfast & A Beautiful Rail Journey

Sun-06-Jun 7 Welsh Highlands & Puffin Island

Sun-06-Jun 7 Little Trains of the Rhine

Mon-07-Jun 5 Weymouth & Delightful Dorset 

Mon-07-Jun 5 Torquay - Belgrave Sands 

Mon-07-Jun 5 Pennine Explorer

Mon-07-Jun 5 Normandy Highlights

Mon-07-Jun 5 Wye Valley & Hereford TBC

Mon-07-Jun 5 Summer Vibe & Steam in Valkenburg

Fri-11-Jun 4 RHS Chatsworth Flower Show

Fri-11-Jun 4 The Garden of England / Kent Coast

Fri-11-Jun 4 Peak District & Chatsworth House

Fri-11-Jun 4 Amsterdam Weekend

Sun-13-Jun 5 Cruise on Land - Eastbourne

Sun-13-Jun 5 Lake District

Sun-13-Jun 5 Heritage Scotland

Sun-13-Jun 5 Magical Moselle

Sun-13-Jun 5 Devon Steam, Cruise & Dunster Castle

Sun-13-Jun 5 Beautiful Bournemouth

Sun-13-Jun 5 Cornish Gardens

Sun-13-Jun 7 Tenby

Sun-13-Jun 7 Manx Explorer - IOM

Sun-13-Jun 7 Westport & Kylemore Abbey

Fri-18-Jun 4 Royal Highland Show 

Fri-18-Jun 4 4* Chateau Weekend

Fri-18-Jun 4 Cambridge & Ely

Fri-18-Jun 8 3 Countries - Best of Europe

Fri-18-Jun 8 Little Boats of the Atlantic Coast

Fri-18-Jun 8 Little Tyrolean Boats & Trains

Fri-18-Jun 9 Costa Brava Santa Susanna

Fri-18-Jun 9 Grand Tour of the Emerald Isle

Fri-18-Jun 9 Fairytale Castles & Tyrolean Alps

Fri-18-Jun 9 Dramatic Dolomites & Lake Garda

Fri-18-Jun 9 Norway in a Nutshell
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Sun-20-Jun 7 Great Railways of Scotland

Sun-20-Jun 7 Isle of Wight

Sun-20-Jun 7 Torquay - Headland Hotel

Mon-21-Jun 5 St Agnes & Doc Martin Country 

Mon-21-Jun 5 Heritage & History in Durham

Mon-21-Jun 5 Suffolk Coast & Country 

Mon-21-Jun 5 Irvine, Ayr & Arran

Mon-21-Jun 5 Cream of Cornwall - Newquay

Fri-25-Jun 4 Sandringham & The Norfolk Broads

Fri-25-Jun 4 Beautiful Bruges

Fri-25-Jun 4 Tanks & Trenches WWI

Fri-25-Jun 4 Cotswolds Weekend

Sun-27-Jun 5 Malvern Hills

Sun-27-Jun 5 Weston-Super-Mare

Sun-27-Jun 5 Liverpool & Port Sunlight

Sun-27-Jun 5 Swansea Bay

Sun-27-Jun 7 North Wales Explorer

Sun-27-Jun 7 Picturesque Penzance

Sun-27-Jun 7 A Taste of Switzerland

July

Fri-02-Jul 3 Solos - Stratford

Fri-02-Jul 3 Kent Weekend & a Taste of France

Fri-02-Jul 4 Yorkshire Magic

Fri-02-Jul 4 Buxton Military Tattoo

Fri-02-Jul 4 Liverpool Beatles Weekend

Fri-02-Jul 4 Medieval York

Fri-02-Jul 4 Chartres & Monet's Garden

Sun-04-Jul 7 Weymouth & Delightful Dorset 

Sun-04-Jul 7 Oban, Glencoe & the Isles 

Sun-04-Jul 7 Route 66 - Transpennine Treat

Sun-04-Jul 9 Austrian Lakes

Sun-04-Jul 9 Southern Polish Explorer

Sun-04-Jul 9 Diana Marina & Riviera of Flowers

Mon-05-Jul 5 Tenby

Mon-05-Jul 5 Cream of Cornwall - Newquay

Mon-05-Jul 5 Little Trains of Wales

Mon-05-Jul 5 Looe & Eden Project

Sun-11-Jul 5 Elegant Eastbourne

Sun-11-Jul 5 Jewel of the North Devon Coast - Ilfracombe

Sun-11-Jul 5 Chester, Peaks & Crich Tramway Village

Sun-11-Jul 5 Gems of Northumbria

Sun-11-Jul 5 Normandy Highlights

Sun-11-Jul 5 Romantic Rhine

Sun-11-Jul 5 Luxembourg & Roman Trier

Sun-11-Jul 5 Great Yorkshire Show 

Sun-11-Jul 7 Beautiful Bournmouth

Sun-11-Jul 7 Highland, Skye & Loch Ness

Sun-11-Jul 7 Irish Treasures & Pleasures
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Fri-16-Jul 4 Yorkshire Magic

Fri-16-Jul 4 BBC & Salford Quays

Fri-16-Jul 9 Costa Brava Santa Susanna

Sun-18-Jul 2 One Night - Murder Mystery

Sun-18-Jul 2 Southampton Shopper - Chilworth Manor

Sun-18-Jul 5 Lake District

Sun-18-Jul 5 Welsh Borders - Steam & Cruise

Sun-18-Jul 5 Devon Steam, Cruise & Dunster Castle

Sun-18-Jul 5 Black Forest & Alsace Wine Route

Sun-18-Jul 7 Isle of Wight

Sun-18-Jul 7 Manx Explorer - IOM

Fri-23-Jul 4 Disneyland Paris

Fri-23-Jul 4 Amsterdam Weekend

Fri-23-Jul 4 Wookey Hole & Cheddar - Family Special

Sun-25-Jul 7 Tenby

Sun-25-Jul 7 North Wales Explorer

Sun-25-Jul 8 Summer Bavaria

Sun-25-Jul 8 Celtic Connections

Sun-25-Jul 8 Little Tyrolean Boats & Trains

Mon-26-Jul 5 Magical Moselle

Mon-26-Jul 5 Irvine, Ayr & Arran

Mon-26-Jul 5 Weston-Super-Mare

Mon-26-Jul 5 Cardiff & Royal Mint

Fri-30-Jul 3 Cotswolds Weekend

Fri-30-Jul 9 Dramatic Dolomites & Lake Garda

August

Sun-01-Aug 7 Scarborough - Yorkshire Coast & Country

Mon-02-Aug 5 Liverpool & Port Sunlight

Mon-02-Aug 5 Beautiful Bournemouth

Mon-02-Aug 5 Cornish Gardens

Mon-02-Aug 5 Summer Vibe & Steam in Valkenburg

Sun-08-Aug 4 Edinburgh Miltary Tattoo

Sun-08-Aug 5 Sandringham & The Norfolk Broads

Sun-08-Aug 5 Lake District - Coach, Boat & Goat TBC

Sun-08-Aug 5 Wye Valley & Hereford

Sun-08-Aug 7 Belfast & A Beautiful Rail Journey

Sun-08-Aug 7 Torquay - Headland Hotel

Fri-13-Aug 4 Rheingau Wine Festival 

Fri-13-Aug 4 Kynren - An Epic Tale of England 

Fri-13-Aug 4 Weekend in Bruges

Fri-13-Aug 4 Fortress Europe WW2

Fri-13-Aug 4 Disneyland Paris

Fri-13-Aug 8 Kirchberg Flower Festival - Austria

Fri-13-Aug 9 Grand Tour of the Emerald Isle

Fri-13-Aug 9 Austrian Lakes

Fri-13-Aug 9 Norway in a Nutshell

Sun-15-Aug 7 Tenby

Sun-15-Aug 7 Isle of Wight
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Sun-15-Aug 7 Loire Valley

Mon-16-Aug 5 Jewel of the North Devon Coast - Ilfracombe

Mon-16-Aug 5 Edinburgh Miltary Tattoo

Sun-22-Aug 5 Black Forest & Alsace Wine Route

Sun-22-Aug 5 Suffolk Coast & Country 

Sun-22-Aug 5 Gems of Northumbria

Sun-22-Aug 7 Beautiful Bournemouth

Sun-22-Aug 7 Highland, Skye & Loch Ness

Fri-27-Aug 3 Cotswolds Weekends

Fri-27-Aug 3 Kent Weekend & a Taste of France

Fri-27-Aug 4 New Forest & Mid Hants Railway

Fri-27-Aug 4 Amsterdam Weekend

Fri-27-Aug 4 Chartres & Monet's Garden

Fri-27-Aug 4 Fabulous  Absolutely - Telford Hotel & Golf

Fri-27-Aug 9 Southern Polish Explorer

Fri-27-Aug 9 Fairytale Castles & Tyrolean Alps

Fri-27-Aug 9 Dramatic Dolomites & Lake Garda

Fri-27-Aug 9 Costa Brava Santa Susanna

Sun-29-Aug 2 One Night - Shakespeare Country

Sun-29-Aug 2 One Night - Wine & Windsor

Sun-29-Aug 5 Little Trains of Wales

Sun-29-Aug 5 Pennine Explorer

Sun-29-Aug 5 Swansea Bay

Sun-29-Aug 5 Regency Sidmouth

Sun-29-Aug 5 Normandy Highlights

Sun-29-Aug 7 Little Trains of the Rhine

Sun-29-Aug 7 A Taste of Switzerland

September

Fri-03-Sept 4 Candlelit Chateau & Versailles

Fri-03-Sept 4 Dutch Dahlias on Parade

Fri-03-Sept 4 Tanks & Trenches WWI

Fri-03-Sept 4 Cambridge & Ely

Sun-05-Sept 5 Harrogate & The Dales

Sun-05-Sept 5 Lake District

Sun-05-Sept 5 Heritage & History in Durham

Sun-05-Sept 5 Heritage Scotland

Sun-05-Sept 5 Magical Moselle

Sun-05-Sept 5 Looe & Eden Project

Sun-05-Sept 7 Route 66 - Transpennine Treat

Sun-05-Sept 7 Weymouth & Delightful Dorset 

Sun-05-Sept 7 Irish Treasures & Pleasures

Sun-05-Sept 8 3 Countries - Best of Europe

Sun-05-Sept 8 Little Boats of the Atlantic Coast

Sun-05-Sept 8 Hebrides & Highlands

Fri-10-Sept 3 Cotswolds Weekend

Fri-10-Sept 3 Solos - Windsor Castle

Fri-10-Sept 4 Medieval York

Fri-10-Sept 4 Lincolnshire Houses & Gardens
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DEPARTURE DATE DAYS TOUR
Fri-10-Sept 4 Yorkshire Magic

Fri-10-Sept 4 Weekend in Bruges

Fri-10-Sept 4 Rhine in Flames

Fri-10-Sept 4 Peak District & Chatsworth House

Fri-10-Sept 9 Enchanting Spain - Cantabria

Sun-12-Sept 7 North Wales Explorer

Sun-12-Sept 7 Great Railways of Scotland

Sun-12-Sept 7 Manx Explorer - IOM

Mon-13-Sept 5 Tenby

Mon-13-Sept 5 Isle of Wight

Mon-13-Sept 5 Welsh Borders - Steam & Cruise

Mon-13-Sept 5 Malvern Hills

Mon-13-Sept 5 Cream of Cornwall - Newquay

Mon-13-Sept 5 Jewel of the North Devon Coast - Ilfracombe

Mon-13-Sept 5 Liverpool & Port Sunlight

Fri-17-Sept 4 Torquay - Belgrave Sands

Fri-17-Sept 4 Sandringham & The Norfolk Broads

Fri-17-Sept 4 Bristol & Bath Weekend

Fri-17-Sept 9 Austrian Lakes

Fri-17-Sept 9 Diana Marina & Riviera of Flowers

Fri-17-Sept 9 Costa Brava Santa Susanna

Sun-19-Sept 7 Highland, Skye & Loch Ness

Sun-19-Sept 7 Welsh Highlands & Puffin Island

Sun-19-Sept 7 Westport & Kylemore Abbey

Sun-19-Sept 9 Cows Down Festival - Austria

Sun-19-Sept 9 4* Beautiful Bardolino  

Sun-19-Sept 9 Slovenian Highlights

Mon-20-Sept 5 Scarborough - Yorkshire Coast & Country

Mon-20-Sept 5 Weston-Super-Mare

Mon-20-Sept 5 Devon Steam, Cruise & Dunster Castle

Mon-20-Sept 5 Beautiful Bournemouth

Mon-20-Sept 5 Romantic Rhine

Fri-24-Sept 4 The Garden of England / Kent Coast

Fri-24-Sept 4 Historic Portsmouth & Solent Saunter

Fri-24-Sept 9 Scottish Adventure - Orkney & Shetland 

Sun-26-Sept 2 One Night - Shakespeare Country

Sun-26-Sept 2 One Night - Cabaret Night

Sun-26-Sept 2 One Night - Dance Break

Sun-26-Sept 5 Gems of Northumbria

Sun-26-Sept 5 Black Forest & Alsace Wine Route

Sun-26-Sept 5 North Wales - Country & Western

Sun-26-Sept 7 Oban, Glencoe & the Isles 

Sun-26-Sept 7 Picturesque Penzance

October

Fri-01-Oct 4 Amsterdam Weekend

Fri-01-Oct 4 Blackpool Illuminations

Fri-01-Oct 4 Matlock Bath Illuminations

Fri-01-Oct 4 Fabulous  Absolutely - Telford Hotel & Golf
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DEPARTURE DATE DAYS TOUR
Sun-03-Oct 7 West Cork Rover

Sun-03-Oct 7 St Agnes & Doc Martin Country 

Mon-04-Oct 5 Tenby

Mon-04-Oct 5 Isle of Wight

Mon-04-Oct 5 Weymouth & Delightful Dorset 

Mon-04-Oct 5 Malvern Hills

Mon-04-Oct 5 Chester, Peaks & Crich Tramway Village

Mon-04-Oct 8 Lake Garda 'All Inclusive'

Fri-08-Oct 4 Blackpool Illuminations

Fri-08-Oct 4 Mystery Weekend

Fri-08-Oct 4 Only Fools & Horse Comedy Dining

Mon-11-Oct 5 North Wales Explorer

Mon-11-Oct 5 Torquay - Headland Hotel

Mon-11-Oct 5 Little Trains of Wales

Mon-11-Oct 5 Liverpool & Port Sunlight

Mon-11-Oct 5 Weston-Super-Mare

Mon-11-Oct 5 Cornish Gardens

Fri-15-Oct 4 Blackpool Illuminations

Fri-15-Oct 4 Luxembourg & Roman Trier

Mon-18-Oct 5 Lake District

Mon-18-Oct 5 Paignton - Queens Hotel

Mon-18-Oct 5 Gems of Northumbria

Mon-18-Oct 5 Cream of Cornwall - Newquay

Fri-22-Oct 3 Cotswolds Weekend

Fri-22-Oct 3 Craft Workshop Weekend

Fri-22-Oct 3 Gin Experience Weekend

Fri-22-Oct 4 Liverpool Beatles Weekend

Fri-22-Oct 4 Blackpool Illuminations

Fri-22-Oct 4 Weekend in Bruges

Fri-22-Oct 4 Regency Sidmouth - Bedford Hotel

Sun-24-Oct 2 One Night - Last Night at the Proms

Sun-24-Oct 2 One Night - Dance Break

Sun-24-Oct 5 Black Forest Chrysanthemums

Sun-24-Oct 5 Jewel of the North Devon Coast - Ilfracombe

Sun-24-Oct 5 Wye Valley & Hereford

Sun-24-Oct 5 North Wales - Country & Western

November

Fri-05-Nov 4 Southampton Shopper - Chilworth Manor

Fri-05-Nov 4 Turkey & Tinsel at the Queens

Sun-07-Nov 4 Country & Western in North Wales

Sun-12-Nov 4 Illuminight & Glasgow Xmas Shopping

11/09/2020 Provisional Holiday Dates 2021 8


